
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 7

MON 18 MAR 2024  9:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 88  (46-48kg) POOJA DAGAR HAR

HUIDROM KARUNA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA ASM

ASM

SSCB

MAH

BIH

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

HIBJUR RAHMAN

RANA MAHORIA

DIPESH DHADVE

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 89  (48-50kg) SARASWATI BORO ASM

ELANGDAM THOITHOI CHANU MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DEL

HAR

MAH

BIH

SSCB

KARUNA

SURENDER DHANDE

DIPESH DHADVE

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

SACHIN HANUMANT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 90  (50-52kg) BHARTI NAGAR HAR

DEEPA KUMARI HP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KARUNA ASM

SSCB

HAR

ASM

MAH

HIBJUR RAHMAN

RANA MAHORIA

SURENDER DHANDE

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

DIPESH DHADVE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 91  (52-54kg) NINGTHOUJAM MANDA CHANU MAN

NAOM CHINGSANNUAMI MIZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA HAR

ASM

ASM

BIH

SSCB

SURENDER DHANDE

REKHA BORA

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

SACHIN HANUMANT

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 92  (54-57kg) MANJU BASUMATARY ASM

HETAL DAMA GUJ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA MAHORIA DEL

ASM

MAH

HAR

ASM

KARUNA

REKHA BORA

DIPESH DHADVE

SURENDER DHANDE

HIBJUR RAHMAN

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 93  (57-60kg) KAMALJEET KAUR PUN

SOVI JAJO MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIKUR RAHMAN ASM

HAR

DEL

MAH

ASM

HIBJUR RAHMAN

SURENDER DHANDE

KARUNA

DIPESH DHADVE

REKHA BORA

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 94  (60-63kg) BINDIYA DEVI MAN

PRITI MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH MEHANDI HUSSIAN DEL

SSCB

HAR

ASM

ASM

KARUNA

SACHIN HANUMANT

SURENDER DHANDE

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

REKHA BORA

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 95  (63-66kg) MELODY KILONG MAN

THOUNAOJAM ALENA DEVI MAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN HANUMANT HAR

DEL

SSCB

ASM

ASM

SURENDER DHANDE

KARUNA

RANA MAHORIA

REKHA BORA

HIBJUR RAHMAN

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 96  (66-70kg) AMITA DEL

ASTHA UP

RED WP 3:4

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA ASM

HAR

MAH

SSCB

ASM

HIBJUR RAHMAN

SURENDER DHANDE

DIPESH DHADVE

RANA MAHORIA

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

29:27

26:30

27:29

29:27

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

10 97  (70-75kg) DIKSHA DEL

IMROZ KHAN UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SURENDER DHANDE SSCB

BIH

MAH

ASM

ASM

SACHIN HANUMANT

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

DIPESH DHADVE

HIBJUR RAHMAN

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

29:26

28:27

29:25

29:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

11 98  (75-81kg) RITU HAR

MAINU RIDONISHA MEG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH DIPESH DHADVE ASM

ASM

SSCB

ASM

BIH

REKHA BORA

HIBJUR RAHMAN

RANA MAHORIA

TOFIKUR RAHMAN

MEHANDI HUSSIAN

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 99  (81-81+kg) SATTIVADA MARTHAMMA AP

SHASHI KALA HP

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM TOFIKUR RAHMAN HAR

UTK

SSCB

ASM

MAH

RAHUL PHOGHATE

TUSHAR

SACHIN HANUMANT

REKHA BORA

DIPESH DHADVE

28:29

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points


